
National Electric Power Regulatory Authority 
Islamic Republic of Pakistan 

Registrar 

NEPRA Tower, AttatUrk Avenue (East), G-511, Islamabad 
Ph: +92-51-9206500 Fax: +92.51-2600026 

Web: www.nepra.org.pk, E-mail: reglstrar@nepra.org.pk  

No. NEPRAIDG(Licensing)/LAN-17940 December 03, 2021 

The Chief Executive Officer 
Islamabad Electric Supply Company 
IESCO Head Quarter 
Street # 40, G-7/4 
Islamabad. 

Subject: - CORRIGENDUM TO THE DISTRIBUTED GENERATION LICENSE NO. 
DGL117940/2021 DATED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021  

Reference: This office letter no. NEPRAIRILAN-17940/28601-04, dated September 30, 2021 

wherein a net metering generation license # DGL/17940/2021 was issued. 

2. The name on the Distributed Generation Licence No. DGL/17940/2021, dated September 30, 
2021 may be read as Mr. Nisar Ahmed Kingarvi instead of Mr. Nisar Ahmed Kingary. 

3. Other terms & condition of the Licence will remain the same. 

(Shakil Ahmed) 
Additional Director 

Registrar Office 
CC 

Mr. Nisar Ahmed Kingarvi 
106 Westridge-1 
Rawalpindi. 


	Page 3
	Page 5

